CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 1  Document Number: MV series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ MV SERIES
MV SERIES ▪ LONG LIFE 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ SMD type
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 5 000 hours
▪ Long life type

STANDARD RATINGS  Part number shows blister tape on paper reel
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
6.3
22 4 5.5 22 MV220M6R3B055ETR
33 5 5.5 32 MV330M6R3C055ETR
47 5 5.5 36 MV470M6R3C055ETR
100 6.3 5.5 60 MV101M6R3E055ETR
220 6.3 7.7 110 MV221M6R3E077ETR
330 8 10.5 160 MV331M6R3F105ETR
470 10 10.5 260 MV471M6R3G105ETR
1000 10 10.5 340 MV102M6R3G105ETR
10
22 5 5.5 28 MV220M010C055ETR
33 5 5.5 34 MV330M010C055ETR
47 6.3 5.5 48 MV470M010E055ETR
100 6.3 7.7 79 MV101M010E077ETR
220 8 10.5 140 MV221M010F105ETR
330 8 10.5 210 MV331M010F105ETR
330 10 10.5 240 MV331M010G105ETR
470 8 10.5 250 MV471M010F105ETR
470 10 10.5 280 MV471M010G105ETR
1000 10 10.5 410 MV102M010G105ETR
16
10 4 5.5 17 MV100M016B055ETR
22 4 5.5 26 MV220M016B055ETR
22 5 5.5 30 MV220M016C055ETR
33 6.3 5.5 44 MV330M016E055ETR
47 6.3 5.5 50 MV470M016E055ETR
100 6.3 7.7 81 MV101M016E077ETR
220 8 10.5 190 MV221M016F105ETR
220 10 10.5 216 MV221M016G105ETR
330 10 10.5 300 MV331M016G105ETR
470 10 10.5 320 MV471M016G105ETR
25
4.7 4 5.5 13 MV4R7M025B055ETR
10 4 5.5 23 MV100M025B055ETR
22 5 5.5 35 MV220M025C055ETR
22 6.3 5.5 40 MV220M025E055ETR
33 6.3 5.5 48 MV330M025E055ETR
47 6.3 7.7 63 MV470M025E077ETR
100 6.3 7.7 88 MV101M025E077ETR
100 8 10.5 116 MV101M025F105ETR
220 10 10.5 240 MV221M025G105ETR
330 10 10.5 375 MV331M025G105ETR
470 10 10.5 450 MV471M025G105ETR
35
4.7 4 5.5 15 MV4R7M035B055ETR
10 5 5.5 25 MV100M035C055ETR
22 6.3 5.5 42 MV220M035E055ETR
33 6.3 7.7 57 MV330M035E077ETR
47 8 10.5 92 MV470M035F105ETR
100 8 10.5 130 MV101M035F105ETR
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 3  Document Number: MV series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ MV SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows blister tape on paper reel
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
35
100 10 10.5 150 MV101M035G105ETR
220 10 10.5 280 MV221M035G105ETR
330 10 10.5 390 MV331M035G105ETR
50
1 4 5.5 6.2 MV010M050B055ETR
2.2 4 5.5 11 MV2R2M050B055ETR
3.3 4 5.5 14 MV3R3M050B055ETR
4.7 5 5.5 19 MV4R7M050C055ETR
10 6.3 5.5 30 MV100M050E055ETR
22 6.3 7.7 52 MV220M050E077ETR
33 8 10.5 80 MV330M050F105ETR
47 8 10.5 95 MV470M050F105ETR
100 10 10.5 160 MV101M050G105ETR
DIMENSIONS STANDARD PACKAGE ▪ All dimensions in mm
ø D L α A ± 0.2 B ± 0.2 C ± 0.2 F P ± 0.2 W
4.0 5.5 Max 4.3 4.3 4.9 0.3 max. 1.0 0.5 to 0.8
5.0 5.5 Max 5.3 5.3 5.9 0.3 max. 1.4 0.5 to 0.8